LED DISPLAYS AND STAGE LIGHTING EFFECTS
Catalogue 2020
LED Displays have large variety of applications – for commercial use,
information boards and other decorative purposes, with wide customization
options.
Features:
- High power and flexible applications
- For commercial and public use

24 Accsessories
Displays
Spark Powder Fog Machine
Liquid For Low Fog Machine - 4L
DJ Smoke liquid - 4.5L
Water based haze liquid - 1L
Colorfull Confetti
Apollo smoke liquid - 5L
Disco No-1 Smoke liquid - 4L
Fast disappear fog liquid - 2L
Metalic Confetti - silver, golden, red, green, blue
Germany smoke liquid - 5L
Disco No-2 Smoke liquid - 5L
Show one smoke liquid - 5L
3800156609198SKU: 919 3800156609204SKU: 920 3800156609211SKU: 921
3800156609228SKU: 922 3800156609235SKU: 923 3800156609242SKU: 924
3800156609259SKU: 925 3800156609266SKU: 926 3800156609273SKU: 927
3800156609280SKU: 928 3800156609297SKU: 929 3800156609303SKU: 930
Oil based haze liquid - 1L
3800156609310SKU: 931
SUPPLIES FOR STAGE MACHINES
SKU Page No.
565 9
601 2